
Please let a member of the team know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements 
An optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill 

BAR MENU

Kitchen Opening Hours: 

Monday - Wednesday: 12.00pm - 9.30pm 
Thrusday - Saturday: 12.00pm - 10.30pm  

Sunday: 12pm - 9pm 

TAPAS

4 
2.5 
3 
5 
4.5 
6 
4.5 
each 3.5 
5 
7 
4 

Ham & Cheese Croquetas 
Spicy broad beans 
Gordal Olives 
Steak tartare 
Salted anchovies, boquerones, piquillo Pintxos 
Burrata, tomato, basil 
Sea bream ceviche, lime & chilli 
Rock oyster, shallot vinegar  
Chorizo sausages, cider onions 
Pork belly, smoked mash and PX jus 
Miso glazed Aubergine 
Galician sardines, tomato jam & sourdough 9.5 

CHARCUTERIE ARTISANALE 

All our charcuterie is served from small, independent farms, often through many 
generations 

Charcuterie board 12 
Finocchiona, Coppa, Prosciutto Marchigiano, pork rillette 
Charcuterie board to share 22 

Charcuterie & Farmhouse cheeses 20 
Finocchiona, Coppa, Prosciutto Marchigiano, pork rillette, farmhouse cheese, chutney 

Charcuterie & Farmhouse cheese to share 38 
All boards garnished with cornichons, guindillas & petit onions with bread & Normandy 
butter 



Please let a member of the team know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements 
An optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 
The Sour 10 

12 

13 

11 

13 

11 

12 

11 

12.5 

(Bourbon, Amaretto or Pisco) 

Cosmopolitan 
Absolut Elyx, Cointreau, Cranberry 

Espresso Martini 
Absolut Elyx, Borghetti, Espresso 

Bloody Mary  
Absolut Elyx, Hop spicy mix, tomato juice 

Margarita 
Olmeca Tequila Cointreau, lime 

Dark n Stormy 
Gosling’s dark rum, ginger beer, lime 

Caipirinha 
Cachaca, sugar, lime 

Negroni 
Campari, Mancino Rosso, Plymouth gin 

Old Fashioned 
Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, demerara sugar 

Please ask if there is something you fancy that is not listed 

BEERS & CIDERS 

5.5 

7 

7 

5.5 

Estrella Damm, Lager 
4.6%, 330ml 
Kernel Table Beer 
2.9%, 330ml 
Kernel I.P.A  
7%, 330ml 
Redchurch Brick Lane Lager 
4.7%, 330ml 
Thatchers Gold Somerset Cider        
4.8%, 500ml 
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider 
4%, 500ml       
Beavertown Neck Oil I.P.A    
4.3%, 330m 
Beavertown Gamma Ray A.P.A 
5.4%, 330ml 
Big Drop Non-Alcoholic Pale Ale 
0.5%, 330 ml        

7 

7 

          5.5 

5.5 

5.5 



Please let a member of the team know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements 
An optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill 

BEER ON DRAUGHT 

Unpasteurised Pilsner Urquell 

Delivered directly from the city of Pilsen in the Czech Republic 
and poured straight from our tanks. The freshest way to drink 

Pilsner Urquell! 

Pint – 6.50   Half – 3.40 

SPIRITS 

Our spirits are served as 50ml pours as standard.  
Please ask if you would prefer a single measure. 

SINGLE MALT WHISKY GIN 

Glenmorangie 10yr 9 Tanqueray 10.5 
Oban14yr 12.5 Sipsmith 10.5 
Auchentoshan Three Wood 11 Monkey 47 16 
Jura Origin 10yr 9 Copperhead 11 
Highland Park 18yr 22 Plymouth 9.5 
Lagavulin 16yr 14 
Bowmore 18yr 20 VODKA 

BLENDED WHISKY Absolute Blue 9.5 
Belvedere 9.5 

Chivas Regal 12yr 9 
Johnnie Walker Black 10 RUM 
Johnnie Walker Gold  15.5 

Don Q Cristal 12 
Irish Whiskey Don Q Gold 11.5 

Jameson 9.5 Gosling’s Black Seal 8.5 
Tullamore Dew 9 Appleton Special 10 

Havana Club 7 9 
BOURBON 

TEQUILA 

Maker’s Mark 8.5 Olmeca Blanco 10    
Woodford Reserve 8.5 Olmeca Altos 12 

RYE BRANDY 

Rittenhouse Straight 8.5  Martell VS 9.00 

Any mixers with spirits will be an additional £1 




