GALVIN



BAR MENU

Kitchen Opening Hours:

Monday - Wednesday: 12.00pm - 9.30pm Thrusday - Saturday: 12.00pm - 10.30pm Sunday: 12pm - 9pm

TAPAS

Thrusday - Saturday: 12.00pm - 10.30pm	
Sunday: 12pm - 9pm	
TAPAS	A. W. Jarra
Ham & Cheese Croquetas	4
Spicy broad beans	2.5
Gordal Olives	3
Steak tartare	5
Salted anchovies, boquerones, piquillo Pintxos	4.5
Burrata, tomato, basil	6
Sea bream ceviche, lime & chilli	4.5
Rock oyster, shallot vinegar	each 3.5
Chorizo sausages, cider onions	5
Pork belly, smoked mash and PX jus	7
Miso glazed Aubergine	4
Galician sardines, tomato jam & sourdough	9.5

CHARCUTERIE ARTISANALE

All our charcuterie is served from small, independent farms, often through many generations

Charcuterie board 12

Finocchiona, Coppa, Prosciutto Marchigiano, pork rillette Charcuterie board to share 22

Charcuterie & Farmhouse cheeses 20

Finocchiona, Coppa, Prosciutto Marchigiano, pork rillette, farmhouse cheese, chutney

Charcuterie & Farmhouse cheese to share 38

All boards garnished with cornichons, guindillas & petit onions with bread & Normandy butter

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

The Sour	10
(Bourbon, Amaretto or Pisco)	
Cosmopolitan	12
Absolut Elyx, Cointreau, Cranberry	
Espresso Martini	13
Absolut Elyx, Borghetti, Espresso	
Bloody Mary	11
Absolut Elyx, Hop spicy mix, tomato juice	
Margarita	13
Olmeca Tequila Cointreau, lime	
Dark n Stormy	11
Gosling's dark rum, ginger beer, lime	
Caipirinha	12
Cachaca, sugar, lime	
Negroni	11
Campari, Mancino Rosso, Plymouth gin	
Old Fashioned	12.5
Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, demerara sugar	

Please ask if there is something you fancy that is not listed

BEERS & CIDERS

Estrella Damm, Lager	5.5
4.6%, 330ml	
Kernel Table Beer	7
2.9%, 330ml	
Kernel I.P.A	7
7%, 330ml	
Redchurch Brick Lane Lager	5.5
4.7%, 330ml	
Thatchers Gold Somerset Cider	7
4.8%, 500ml	
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider	7
4%, 500ml	
Beavertown Neck Oil I.P.A	5.5
4.3%, 330m	
Beavertown Gamma Ray A.P.A	5.5
5.4%, 330ml	
Big Drop Non-Alcoholic Pale Ale	5.5
0.5%, 330 ml	

BEER ON DRAUGHT

UNPASTEURISED PILSNER URQUELL

Delivered directly from the city of Pilsen in the Czech Republic and poured straight from our tanks. The freshest way to drink Pilsner Urquell!

PINT - 6.50 HALF - 3.40

SPIRITS

Our spirits are served as 50ml pours as standard. Please ask if you would prefer a single measure.

SINGLE MALT WHISKY		GIN	
Glenmorangie 10yr	9	Tanqueray	10.5
Oban14yr	12.5	Sipsmith	10.5
Auchentoshan Three Wood	11	Monkey 47	16
Jura Origin 10yr	9	Copperhead	11
Highland Park 18yr	22	Plymouth	9.5
Lagavulin 16yr	14		
Bowmore 18yr	20	VODKA	
BLENDED WHISKY		Absolute Blue	9.5
		Belvedere	9.5
Chivas Regal 12yr	9		
Johnnie Walker Black	10	RUM	
Johnnie Walker Gold	15.5		
		Don Q Cristal	12
Irish Whiskey		Don Q Gold	11.5
Jameson	9.5	Gosling's Black Seal	8.5
Tullamore Dew	9	Appleton Special	10
		Havana Club 7	9
BOURBON			
		TEQUILA	
Maker's Mark	8.5	Olmeca Blanco	10
Woodford Reserve	8.5	Olmeca Altos	12
RYE		BRANDY	
Rittenhouse Straight	8.5	Martell VS	9.00

Any mixers with spirits will be an additional £1